Farnell Page 190 Date: 04-09-06 time:19:17
7
C
o
n
n
e
c

Current rating 10A, 250V Fuseholder 20mm x 5mm
Mftrs. Price Each
List No. Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+
PX0599. 428-6029▲‡ 298.00 223.00 194.00
PX0599 999-7369● 298.00 223.00 194.00
H=21, W=70
(inc sleeve) D=51.25
Single Pole, Non illuminated
H=24, W=48.5
Cut-out: H=21.3, W=45.9
209009
Contact rating 10A @ 250Vac Housing Black nylon UL94V-0
Temperature range -40°C to +70°C Contacts Brass, Nickel plated
Order Price Each
Mftrs. List No. Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+
Single Pole, Switched
Non illuminated BZH01/Z0000/01 561-228● 284.00 236.00 201.00 172.00
Red illuminated BZH01/Z0000/02. 561-230▲‡ 365.00 305.00 256.00 208.00
Red illuminated BZH01/Z0000/02 999-7229● 365.00 305.00 256.00 208.00
Double Pole, Switched
Non illuminated BZH01/Z0000/10 561-241● 346.00 289.00 243.00 211.00
Red illuminated BZH01/Z0000/11. 561-253▲‡ 418.00 349.00 294.00 253.00
Red illuminated BZH01/Z0000/11 999-7237● 418.00 349.00 294.00 238.00
Fused Intent/Outlet BZH11/Z0000/00 561-265● 303.00 252.00 213.00 184.00
Single Pole, illuminated
H=24, W=48.5
Cut out: H=21.3, W=45.9
Mftrs. List No: PX0580/PC = 313-853 PX0580/PC/12132 = 209-259
H=21
W=28.7
D=87 (inc sleeve)
Double Pole, illuminated
H=24, W=57.5
Cut out: H=21.3, W=54.9
Mftrs. List No: PX0587 = 117-2509 PX0587/WH = 117-2511
PX0587/SE = 117-2510 PX0587/SE/WH = 117-2512
209304
249537
Price Each
Order Code 1+ 50+ 100+ 250+ +